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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Scott Johnson          M3539         1/37    5:49       36:09
2     Todd Vogel             M3034         1/47    5:57       36:57
3     Mitchell Davis         M2529         1/38    6:06       37:54
4     Josh Binion            M2024         1/14    6:17       38:57
5     Dave Donahue           M3539         2/37    6:23       39:39
6     Bruce Huckfeldt        M3539         3/37    6:40       41:22
7     Dan Harty              M3034         2/47    6:41       41:30
8     Joe Brandstatter       M3539         4/37    6:41       41:32
9     James Clevenger        M4044         1/19    6:44       41:50
10    Nicolas Knoebber       M2024         2/14    6:45       41:54
11    Dave Beckman           M5054          1/9    6:47       42:04
12    Mischa Impossible      F3539         1/34    6:49       42:20
13    Cody Bardell           M2529         2/38    6:52       42:40
14    Michael Lopez          M3034         3/47    6:54       42:47
15    Dana Vogel             F2024         1/27    6:57       43:06
16    Mark Reha              M3539         5/37    6:59       43:19
17    Tyler Kinder           M3034         4/47    7:00       43:29
18    Andrew Siegrist        M3539         6/37    7:02       43:37
19    Marcus Zeitz           M2529         3/38    7:02       43:38
20    Chad Larson            M5054          2/9    7:09       44:20
21    Jp O'Neil              M4549         1/14    7:09       44:22
22    Nathan Christensen     M3034         5/47    7:15       45:00
23    Mike Lovelady          M3539         7/37    7:20       45:33
24    Mark Neyens            M3034         6/47    7:23       45:48
25    Adam Ries              M3034         7/47    7:23       45:52
26    Sean Laffey            M2529         4/38    7:26       46:09
27    Robyn Clevenger        F4044         1/23    7:27       46:12
28    Chad Weyant            M3539         8/37    7:27       46:15
29    Andrew Mercer          M3034         8/47    7:34       46:56
30    Sanjuanita Martinez    F2529         1/54    7:38       47:23
31    Daniel Vogel           M3034         9/47    7:40       47:34
32    Bryan McQuide          M4549         2/14    7:40       47:36
33    Amanda Rush            F2529         2/54    7:41       47:41
34    Mykaela Cole           F2024         2/27    7:43       47:56
35    Tyler Bro              M2529         5/38    7:43       47:56
36    Olivia Rogers          F2024         3/27    7:43       47:56
37    John Clarke            M3034        10/47    7:44       48:04
38    Jay Weems              M5054          3/9    7:45       48:05
39    Justin Frentress       M3539         9/37    7:46       48:12
40    Spencer Olson          M3034        11/47    7:47       48:17
41    Gary Erickson          M4044         2/19    7:56       49:16
42    Rachel Loxterman       F4044         2/23    7:57       49:18
43    Gustav Agbortoko       M2529         6/38    7:57       49:19
44    Kyle Hansen            M2529         7/38    7:57       49:22
45    Trenton Thielfoldt     M2024         3/14    7:57       49:23
46    Emily Feldkamp         F2529         3/54    7:58       49:25
47    Alex Novak             M2529         8/38    7:58       49:26
48    Steven Kavlock         M4549         3/14    7:59       49:32
49    Aaron Segar            M3539        10/37    8:01       49:47
50    Annemarie McCoy        F2024         4/27    8:02       49:52
51    Caleb Brus             M3034        12/47    8:03       49:57
52    Parker Henley          M2024         4/14    8:03       50:01
53    Kyle Hoekstra          M3034        13/47    8:05       50:14
54    Steve Billingsley      M4549         4/14    8:08       50:29
55    Casey Doser            M3539        11/37    8:09       50:33
56    Joseph Mitros          M4044         3/19    8:13       51:00
57    Samuel Burt            M4044         4/19    8:13       51:02
58    Brooke Johnson         F2529         4/54    8:16       51:17
59    John Larson            M3034        14/47    8:16       51:20
60    Joshua Peterson        M2529         9/38    8:16       51:22
61    Mark Juetten           M3034        15/47    8:17       51:24
62    Zach Lohner            M2024         5/14    8:18       51:34
63    Joseph Yun             M3034        16/47    8:18       51:35
64    Patrick Mason          M3034        17/47    8:22       51:56
65    Eric Clouse            M3034        18/47    8:22       52:00
66    Andrea Bice            F3034         1/38    8:23       52:01
67    Craig Millar           M3539        12/37    8:23       52:02
68    Ryan Staudt            M4044         5/19    8:23       52:02
69    Aaron Kennedy          M5054          4/9    8:23       52:04
70    Geoff Huff             M4549         5/14    8:24       52:10
71    David Adams            M3539        13/37    8:25       52:14
72    Jonathan Vasquez       M2529        10/38    8:25       52:16
73    Connor Smith           M2024         6/14    8:26       52:20
74    Kelly Murley           F4044         3/23    8:27       52:26
75    Tatum Lequatte         F1519          1/2    8:29       52:37
76    Garryson Ridgely       M2529        11/38    8:30       52:46
77    Amanda Schraeger       F2529         5/54    8:30       52:47
78    Tyler Schellhorn       M2529        12/38    8:30       52:47
79    Josh Smith             M3034        19/47    8:31       52:50
80    Maren Mooney           F4044         4/23    8:33       53:05
81    Mike Loss              M5054          5/9    8:34       53:09
82    Stephen West           M2529        13/38    8:34       53:11
83    Adam Hanrahan          M4549         6/14    8:35       53:15
84    Kate Thoma             F4044         5/23    8:35       53:16
85    Pat Jackson            M5054          6/9    8:35       53:18
86    Ben Oneill             M2529        14/38    8:36       53:23
87    Morgan Phillips        F3034         2/38    8:37       53:30
88    Katie Brandstatter     F3034         3/38    8:37       53:32
89    Zack Sayles            M3034        20/47    8:38       53:34
90    Kyle Ketelsen          M3539        14/37    8:39       53:41
91    Jess Harris            F4044         6/23    8:39       53:42
92    Jeff Flynn             M3034        21/47    8:41       53:56
93    Alisa Fairweather      F2529         6/54    8:41       53:57
94    Sharon Wegner          F3034         4/38    8:42       53:59
95    Randall Brandhorst     M5559          1/6    8:42       54:01
96    Drew Hoeger            M2024         7/14    8:42       54:02
97    Leah Klejch            F2024         5/27    8:42       54:02
98    Dave Kester            M5559          2/6    8:43       54:07
99    Joseph Baker           M3034        22/47    8:43       54:09
100   Greg Wimmer            M3034        23/47    8:44       54:12
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101   Stacey Johnson         F3034         5/38    8:44       54:16
102   Katie Johnson          F3034         6/38    8:45       54:17
103   Nate Owens             M2529        15/38    8:45       54:18
104   Jason Sydejko          M3539        15/37    8:45       54:20
105   Jim Lehtinen           M4044         6/19    8:46       54:24
106   Luis Montoya           M3539        16/37    8:46       54:25
107   Luke Thoensen          M3539        17/37    8:46       54:28
108   Meghan Foster          F3539         2/34    8:47       54:32
109   Alenah Luthens         F2024         6/27    8:47       54:33
110   Tong Teh               M3034        24/47    8:47       54:33
111   Myles Promes           M2529        16/38    8:47       54:34
112   Penny Luthens          F5054          1/6    8:47       54:34
113   Nate Schill            M2529        17/38    8:47       54:34
114   Matthew Hickman        M2529        18/38    8:48       54:37
115   Andrew Pohren          M3539        18/37    8:48       54:41
116   Joshua Goldin          M3539        19/37    8:49       54:45
117   Jeff Ditsworth         M4044         7/19    8:51       54:55
118   Kristine Wolfe         F3034         7/38    8:53       55:11
119   Gary Porter            M6569          1/3    8:55       55:21
120   Brad George            M2529        19/38    8:55       55:23
121   Russell Jordan         M3034        25/47    8:57       55:31
122   Maia Donahue           F3539         3/34    8:57       55:34
123   Danica Schellhorn      F2529         7/54    8:58       55:43
124   Jazmine Dirks          F2529         8/54    8:59       55:47
125   Janelle Walters        F3539         4/34    8:59       55:49
126   Andrea Gorjanc         F3034         8/38    9:00       55:52
127   David Parr             M2529        20/38    9:00       55:55
128   Brett Umthun           M3034        26/47    9:00       55:55
129   Maria Brownell         F3034         9/38    9:01       55:56
130   Haley Danforth         F2529         9/54    9:01       55:57
131   Jonathan Musser        M2529        21/38    9:01       55:58
132   Felicia Hoover         F3034        10/38    9:01       55:59
133   Mike May               M70UP          1/1    9:02       56:03
134   Matthew White          M4044         8/19    9:04       56:17
135   Heidi Sartorius-Chilto F2529        10/54    9:06       56:32
136   Erin Tyrrell           F2529        11/54    9:07       56:37
137   Keri Frommelt          F4549         1/11    9:08       56:45
138   Katie Austin           F3539         5/34    9:09       56:50
139   Kimberly Jacoby        F3034        11/38    9:10       56:56
140   Emily Vogel            F3034        12/38    9:12       57:09
141   Carmen Silva-Trejo     F2529        12/54    9:12       57:09
142   Laura Twiford          F2024         7/27    9:13       57:11
143   Gracie Suniga          F4549         2/11    9:13       57:13
144   David Suniga           M4044         9/19    9:13       57:14
145   John Probyn            M3539        20/37    9:14       57:19
146   Jana Fridfinnsdottir   F4044         7/23    9:14       57:22
147   Alyssa Furlong         F2529        13/54    9:14       57:23
148   Melissa Wimmer         F3034        13/38    9:15       57:23
149   Taylor Johnson         F2529        14/54    9:15       57:23
150   Eric Flyr              M3034        27/47    9:15       57:27
151   Megan Haugerud         F3539         6/34    9:16       57:30
152   Amanda Dolan           F2529        15/54    9:16       57:30
153   Sam Schmit             M3539        21/37    9:16       57:35
154   Brittany Lumley        F2529        16/54    9:17       57:38
155   Isaac Ramos            M2024         8/14    9:17       57:40
156   Kelsey Paz             F2024         8/27    9:17       57:40
157   Kelsey Batschelet      F2529        17/54    9:18       57:44
158   Jennifer Williams      F3539         7/34    9:19       57:49
159   Michael Jacoby         M3034        28/47    9:19       57:50
160   Jessie Gast            F2024         9/27    9:20       57:57
161   Kathryn Kriss          F2529        18/54    9:21       58:00
162   Michael Stoermer       M6064          1/4    9:21       58:06
163   Kevin Cutsforth        M3034        29/47    9:22       58:12
164   Grant Whitney          M3539        22/37    9:23       58:14
165   Andrea Vander Ark      F2024        10/27    9:23       58:18
166   Sara Davis             F4044         8/23    9:25       58:30
167   Tyler Frank            M2529        22/38    9:26       58:32
168   Jacob Erickson         M2024         9/14    9:27       58:39
169   Torin Zach             F2529        19/54    9:27       58:41
170   Dan Mallonee           M5559          3/6    9:27       58:42
171   John Sells             M4549         7/14    9:27       58:42
172   Kerry Patchin          F3539         8/34    9:28       58:47
173   Johnny Ytzen           M6569          2/3    9:28       58:47
174   Derek Knight           M3539        23/37    9:29       58:53
175   Christa Keller         F4044         9/23    9:30       59:01
176   Angie Goodson          F4549         3/11    9:31       59:05
177   Ben Piepho             M3539        24/37    9:31       59:07
178   Elizabeth Johnson      F3539         9/34    9:32       59:10
179   Sean Frommelt          M4549         8/14    9:32       59:11
180   Emily Kurimski         F2529        20/54    9:32       59:13
181   Kelly O'Neill          F2529        21/54    9:32       59:14
182   Erik Luthens           M5054          7/9    9:33       59:17
183   Josh Przybyszewski     M2024        10/14    9:33       59:17
184   Abby Martin            F2024        11/27    9:34       59:21
185   Claudia Potratz        F4044        10/23    9:34       59:25
186   Ann Marie Gawel        F3539        10/34    9:34       59:25
187   Oscar Terrazas         M3539        25/37    9:35       59:33
188   John Holt              M2529        23/38    9:36       59:39
189   Matthew Goss           M3034        30/47    9:37       59:42
190   Alexa Goss             F3539        11/34    9:37       59:42
191   Emilie Reha            F3539        12/34    9:37       59:44
192   Grant Denny            M2024        11/14    9:37       59:44
193   Hailey Tiefenthaler    F2024        12/27    9:38       59:47
194   Amy Cappel             F2529        22/54    9:38       59:51
195   Lindsay Swartzendruber F3034        14/38    9:40       59:59
196   Kent Kunze             M6064          2/4    9:40     1:00:02
197   George Lacava          M4044        10/19    9:41     1:00:08
198   Regan Oakley           M3034        31/47    9:41     1:00:08
199   Miranda Piepho         F3539        13/34    9:41     1:00:11
200   John Doherty           M6569          3/3    9:42     1:00:12
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201   Jill White             F3539        14/34    9:42     1:00:12
202   Shannon Archer         F3539        15/34    9:42     1:00:16
203   Nicole Friedman        F3539        16/34    9:43     1:00:17
204   Anith Mathai           M4044        11/19    9:43     1:00:18
205   Aaron McNew            M3034        32/47    9:44     1:00:24
206   Brooke Romer           F2024        13/27    9:44     1:00:25
207   Devin Dunkin           F2529        23/54    9:44     1:00:26
208   Daniel Ferrer          M3034        33/47    9:44     1:00:26
209   Todd Chambers          M3539        26/37    9:44     1:00:29
210   Chris Harris           M4044        12/19    9:47     1:00:47
211   Grant Heddinger        M2529        24/38    9:48     1:00:49
212   Craig Luttrell         M4044        13/19    9:48     1:00:50
213   Ryan Julius            M2529        25/38    9:48     1:00:51
214   Cassandra Cooling      F3034        15/38    9:48     1:00:53
215   Anne Wright            F4044        11/23    9:48     1:00:54
216   Chelsea Dubois         F3034        16/38    9:49     1:00:59
217   Jill Fialkov           F5054          2/6    9:50     1:01:02
218   Elizabeth Brinsfield   F4549         4/11    9:50     1:01:02
219   Sam Leahy              M3034        34/47    9:50     1:01:03
220   Jorden Rudolph         F2529        24/54    9:51     1:01:08
221   Emily Jensen           F2024        14/27    9:51     1:01:11
222   Amanda Magnuson        F2529        25/54    9:52     1:01:16
223   Tyler Rinnan           M3034        35/47    9:53     1:01:19
224   Brady Gramenz          M2529        26/38    9:53     1:01:25
225   Jodie Brotherton       F5054          3/6    9:54     1:01:28
226   April Dameron          F4044        12/23    9:54     1:01:31
227   Angie Elbert           F3539        17/34    9:55     1:01:36
228   Lauren Miller          F3034        17/38    9:57     1:01:45
229   Christopher Jessee     M4044        14/19    9:57     1:01:46
230   Jason Reser            M4044        15/19    9:58     1:01:53
231   Peter Holmgren         M3034        36/47   10:01     1:02:10
232   Erik Riesselman        M4549         9/14   10:01     1:02:12
233   Kristin Olson          F2529        26/54   10:02     1:02:15
234   Kong Foo Pang          M2529        27/38   10:02     1:02:19
235   Tish Jensen            F4044        13/23   10:03     1:02:23
236   Brittany Cavazos       F2529        27/54   10:04     1:02:28
237   Cindy Riesselman       F4549         5/11   10:07     1:02:49
238   Ginny Davis            F3034        18/38   10:07     1:02:50
239   Ashley Dunn            F3034        19/38   10:07     1:02:51
240   Elizabeth McCoy        F2024        15/27   10:10     1:03:07
241   Brian Andersen         M4549        10/14   10:11     1:03:14
242   Lisa Barcelo           F4044        14/23   10:12     1:03:17
243   Jessica Sellner        F3539        18/34   10:12     1:03:19
244   Tina Kalar             F4044        15/23   10:12     1:03:19
245   Dawn Grooters          F4549         6/11   10:12     1:03:21
246   Adam Cirkl             M3034        37/47   10:12     1:03:22
247   Michael Gassmann       M3034        38/47   10:12     1:03:22
248   Lauren Noto            F2024        16/27   10:13     1:03:24
249   Alejandro Esquivel     M3539        27/37   10:14     1:03:30
250   Kelly Bergmann         F3034        20/38   10:14     1:03:30
251   Emily Higgins          F3539        19/34   10:14     1:03:35
252   Bridget Cohenour       F2529        28/54   10:16     1:03:43
253   Jack Randleman         M2529        28/38   10:17     1:03:51
254   Todd Bandow            M4549        11/14   10:18     1:03:55
255   Jasmin Cortes          F2529        29/54   10:20     1:04:10
256   Nicole Segar           F3539        20/34   10:20     1:04:11
257   Megan Grandgenett      F3034        21/38   10:20     1:04:13
258   Randy Westman          M6064          3/4   10:22     1:04:20
259   Nicholas Cooling       M3034        39/47   10:22     1:04:20
260   Molly O'Neill          F2024        17/27   10:23     1:04:26
261   John Remus             M3034        40/47   10:24     1:04:36
262   Brian Opiekun          M3034        41/47   10:28     1:05:02
263   Paige Wilson           F2529        30/54   10:29     1:05:06
264   Jordan Vetter          M2529        29/38   10:29     1:05:08
265   Shelly Cruzen          F2529        31/54   10:30     1:05:12
266   Hailey Popp            F2024        18/27   10:33     1:05:28
267   Seth Seltun            M2529        30/38   10:35     1:05:41
268   Erin Brandsgard        F2529        32/54   10:35     1:05:41
269   Angel Pintor           F2529        33/54   10:36     1:05:46
270   Sarah Derry            F3539        21/34   10:36     1:05:51
271   Matt Derry             M3539        28/37   10:37     1:05:55
272   Nicole Schaffer        F3034        22/38   10:37     1:05:59
273   Debra Bettis           F5559          1/6   10:38     1:05:59
274   Mike Entner            M3539        29/37   10:42     1:06:26
275   Adam Dubois            M2529        31/38   10:42     1:06:27
276   Stacey Sculfort        F3539        22/34   10:44     1:06:38
277   Joseph Sculfort        M3539        30/37   10:44     1:06:39
278   Cathy Mergen           F4549         7/11   10:44     1:06:39
279   Camille Mann           F3539        23/34   10:44     1:06:40
280   Dan Adams              M4044        16/19   10:44     1:06:40
281   Joe Mann               M3034        42/47   10:44     1:06:40
282   Austen Tebockhorst     M3539        31/37   10:46     1:06:48
283   Ryan Smithman          M2529        32/38   10:47     1:06:57
284   John Sheckells         M3539        32/37   10:48     1:07:04
285   Crystal Carroll        F3034        23/38   10:48     1:07:04
286   Julie Holscher         F3034        24/38   10:48     1:07:05
287   Jonathan Holscher      M3034        43/47   10:48     1:07:05
288   Teri Plants            F5054          4/6   10:49     1:07:09
289   Jennifer Baccam        F3034        25/38   10:49     1:07:12
290   Amanda Olson           F2529        34/54   10:50     1:07:14
291   Nick Lyon              M2529        33/38   10:52     1:07:30
292   Libby Anderson         F3034        26/38   10:53     1:07:32
293   Tyler Reihmann         M3539        33/37   10:53     1:07:34
294   Taylor Brus            F2529        35/54   10:53     1:07:36
295   Madison Smith          F2024        19/27   10:59     1:08:12
296   Brooks Rump            M6064          4/4   10:59     1:08:13
297   Derek Vander Ark       M2024        12/14   10:59     1:08:13
298   Hannah Gillaspey       F2024        20/27   10:59     1:08:13
299   Phillip Vaassen        M5054          8/9   10:59     1:08:14
300   Jennifer Chamberlain   F4044        16/23   10:59     1:08:15
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301   Brent Stonskas         M2529        34/38   11:00     1:08:20
302   Britney McMulin        F3034        27/38   11:02     1:08:28
303   Hannah O'Toole         F3034        28/38   11:02     1:08:29
304   Christina Williams     F3539        24/34   11:02     1:08:31
305   Brian Burgmeier        M3034        44/47   11:03     1:08:40
306   Ellen Burgmeier        F3034        29/38   11:04     1:08:41
307   Brian Wemmie           M3034        45/47   11:05     1:08:50
308   Carrie Burch           F4044        17/23   11:07     1:09:00
309   Cristina McAllister    F2529        36/54   11:08     1:09:07
310   Melissa Reyerson-Slife F3034        30/38   11:08     1:09:10
311   Rachel Corron          F3539        25/34   11:09     1:09:14
312   Kari Murray            F3539        26/34   11:12     1:09:35
313   Jose Vasquez           M2024        13/14   11:14     1:09:46
314   Mitch Juelsgaard       M3539        34/37   11:15     1:09:54
315   Victoria Patterson     F2529        37/54   11:18     1:10:09
316   Josie Hupp             F2529        38/54   11:18     1:10:12
317   Elizabeth Jones        F2529        39/54   11:20     1:10:20
318   Shawn June             M3034        46/47   11:20     1:10:20
319   Andrea Petrovich       F3539        27/34   11:20     1:10:20
320   Dana Cleveland         M4549        12/14   11:21     1:10:30
321   Eric Johnson           M4044        17/19   11:23     1:10:39
322   Meghan Dwyer           F2529        40/54   11:25     1:10:56
323   James A Arthur         M5559          4/6   11:28     1:11:11
324   Megan McAfee           F3034        31/38   11:28     1:11:12
325   Mike Barratt           M4044        18/19   11:28     1:11:13
326   Carla Schimelfenig     F5559          2/6   11:30     1:11:26
327   Wade Dismukes          M2529        35/38   11:32     1:11:40
328   Laura Vogel            F2529        41/54   11:33     1:11:40
329   Amanda Lansing         F3539        28/34   11:33     1:11:41
330   Kayla Cable            F3539        29/34   11:33     1:11:43
331   Matt Guns              M3539        35/37   11:34     1:11:47
332   Justin Wright          M4044        19/19   11:34     1:11:47
333   Teri Cadman            F4549         8/11   11:34     1:11:50
334   Cristina Hegstrom      F3034        32/38   11:36     1:12:03
335   Cierra Michael         F2024        21/27   11:37     1:12:06
336   Abby Lockhart          F4044        18/23   11:43     1:12:48
337   Kaley Vanvelsor        F2529        42/54   11:44     1:12:49
338   Joel Lemar             M4549        13/14   11:46     1:13:05
339   Alesia Vanvelsor       F5054          5/6   11:48     1:13:17
340   Vickie Stoermer        F5559          3/6   11:50     1:13:30
341   Emily Sovath           F3539        30/34   11:51     1:13:32
342   Elizabeth Lemar        F1519          2/2   11:53     1:13:46
343   Jim Schlarbaum         M4549        14/14   11:53     1:13:50
344   Brandon Drew           M3539        36/37   11:54     1:13:51
345   Elizabeth Farrell      F2529        43/54   11:54     1:13:55
346   Charlotte Kovacs       F4044        19/23   11:54     1:13:55
347   Lisa Moressi           F4044        20/23   11:55     1:13:57
348   Bethany Kula           F2529        44/54   11:55     1:14:00
349   Athena Clark           F3539        31/34   11:55     1:14:00
350   Judith Reyes           F2024        22/27   11:55     1:14:00
351   Doni Keeling           F3034        33/38   11:55     1:14:02
352   Christie Peterson      F2529        45/54   11:59     1:14:26
353   Melissa Porter         F6064          1/1   12:05     1:15:02
354   Melanie Frausto        F4549         9/11   12:05     1:15:05
355   Christina Ferrer       F3034        34/38   12:10     1:15:33
356   Kelsi Tebockhorst      F3034        35/38   12:11     1:15:42
357   Britni Andreassen      F2529        46/54   12:12     1:15:47
358   Angela Bunning         F2529        47/54   12:18     1:16:21
359   Weston Pool            M2024        14/14   12:20     1:16:36
360   Jamie Pool             F2529        48/54   12:25     1:17:09
361   Cody Timm              M2529        36/38   12:25     1:17:09
362   Brooke Meska           F2024        23/27   12:25     1:17:09
363   Ericka Kezar           F3034        36/38   12:25     1:17:10
364   Sarah Cunningham       F2529        49/54   12:30     1:17:35
365   Amanda Gray            F4044        21/23   12:30     1:17:36
366   Dennis Loll            M5559          5/6   12:30     1:17:36
367   Yudiria Mendias        F3034        37/38   12:30     1:17:39
368   Alyssa Sorenson        F2529        50/54   12:31     1:17:44
369   Melanie Rupp           F4044        22/23   12:31     1:17:45
370   Tenie Reyerson         F5559          4/6   12:33     1:17:56
371   Shawn Galbraith        F4549        10/11   12:35     1:18:12
372   Jordan Bose            M2529        37/38   12:36     1:18:14
373   Jasmine Fisher         F2529        51/54   12:36     1:18:17
374   Jolene Muller          F4044        23/23   12:39     1:18:33
375   Vanessa Palmersheim    F2529        52/54   12:50     1:19:40
376   Jessica Martens        F3539        32/34   12:52     1:19:56
377   Eric Mumford           M3539        37/37   12:58     1:20:33
378   Amber Holland          F3539        33/34   13:01     1:20:53
379   Leah Wilson            F3034        38/38   13:02     1:20:55
380   Kayla Merritt          F2024        24/27   13:03     1:21:04
381   Stephanie Moore        F2024        25/27   13:07     1:21:26
382   Rachel Clay            F2024        26/27   13:07     1:21:26
383   Antonio Reyes Jr       M2529        38/38   13:10     1:21:44
384   Terry Gibson           M5559          6/6   13:19     1:22:45
385   Julie Schraeger        F5054          6/6   13:20     1:22:50
386   Rick Schraeger         M5054          9/9   13:20     1:22:51
387   Blake O'Donnell        F2529        53/54   13:21     1:22:52
388   Karin Leveke           F3539        34/34   13:21     1:22:52
389   Julie Kunze            F5559          5/6   13:32     1:24:03
390   Teresa Kaestner        F4549        11/11   13:39     1:24:49
391   Hali Letts             F2024        27/27   13:40     1:24:53
392   Julie McClain          F5559          6/6   13:58     1:26:42
393   Erika Pintor           F2529        54/54   14:01     1:27:04
0     Justin White           M3034        47/47                    
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